Weald of Kent 2

Name
Warrick, David H
Jackson, Paul
Sargent, Michael
Hart Dyke, James
Thompson, Robert G
Lerpiniere, Jamie

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1998
1600
1883
1786
1684
1152

Broadhead, Geoffrey 1129
Doherty-Drew, Bailey 975
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