Weald of Kent 2

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Warrick, David H	1998	1	1	100%	100%
Jackson, Paul	1600	1	1	100%	100%
Sargent, Michael	1883	1½	2	75%	75%
Hart Dyke, James	1786	1	2	50%	50%
Thompson, Robert G	1684	1	2	50%	50%
Lerpiniere, Jamie	1152	0	1	0%	0%
Broadhead, Geoffrey	1129	0	2	0%	0%
Doherty-Drew, Bailey	975	0	1	0%	0%